Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((1121000413197.3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name : ALBER TAX ACCOUNTANT

Account Number : 120150000098

: (305)713-9142

Phone Fax Number

: (815)550-9948

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN FORCE MOTORSPORTS CORP +

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	06
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

NOV 1 0 2021

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

11/9/2021 9:20:27 AM PAGE

18155509948 1/001 Fax Server From: JUAN ALBER

November 9, 2021

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

FORCE MOTORSPORTS CORP 7625 NW 54TH ST MIAMI, FL 33166US

SUBJECT: FORCE MOTORSPORTS CORP

REF: P21000085804

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the quality has been improved.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Valerie Herring Regulatory Specialist III FAX Aud. #: H21000413197 Letter Number: 121A00027240

	Articles of Am	iendment	
	Articles of Inco	rooration	
	el dictes of fact	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	• • •
•			
ORCE MOTORSPORTS CORP			
(Name of	Corporation as currently	filed with the Florida De	pt. of State)
^			
V21000085804		Cion (if known)	
	(Document Number of	Corporation (if known)	
ursuant to the provisions of section 607.19	one Physids Company this I	Tarida Profit Corporation	adopts the following amendm-
ursuant to the provisions of section out. It	DOO, Fiction Statistics, dis-	,	
s Articles of Incorporation:			
If amending name, enter the new nai	me of the corporation:	•	
		•	The new
`			
ame must be distinguishable and contain	the word "corporation," "c	ompany," or "incorporated	Home must contain the wor
inc or to or the designation to	orp, inc, or co. n	professional corporation	name man committee
'chartered,'' "professional association,"	or the abbreviation (P.A.)	•	
North Control of the Address of the Control of the	Familiaable:	7382 NW 54 ST	·
B. <u>Enter new principal office address, l</u> Principal office address <u>MUST BE A S</u> I	TREET ADDRESS)	*** ** ** ** *** ***	
Principal office against MOST DE A 21	TOP (TOP (TAXE)	MIAMI, FL 33166	
•			
•			
C. Enter new mailing address, if appli	cable:	7382 NW 54 ST	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST (JEFICE BUL		
	. `	MIAMI, FL 33166	
	•		
	•		
•			
D. If amending the registered agent an	dor registered office add	ress in Florida, enter the	name of the
new registered seent and/or the new		<u>L</u>	
Name of New Revistered Avent	JIMENEZ, ESTEBAN		
Nume of thes beginning artin	2207 NIVI CA CT		
	7382 NW 54 ST -		
•	(Florida si	reet address)	• • •
	MIAMI '	•	, Florida 33166
New Registered Office Address:		(City)	(Zip Code)
	·	(City)	. (24)
		•	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if o	hanging Registered Agen	<u>ti</u>	•
I hereby accept the appointment as regis	tered agent. I am familiar	with and accept the obligat	tions of the position.
·	. , , ,		•
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	6 /1	<i>177</i>	•
· W	Lille	//	_
	Signiture of New	Registered Agent, if changi	ng .
	5,5,1,5,1,7,5,7,7,7,7,7,7,7,7,7,7,7,7,7,		ę.
Check if applicable			
	400 0100 211		

Remove

address of each Officer (Attach additional sheets Please note the officer/di P = President; V = Vice Executive Officer; CFO President, Treasurer, Di Changes should be note.	and/or D , if necess rector titl President - Chief Fl rector wo l in the fo	pirector be sary) le by the fir t; T= Trea. inancial Of uld be PTL llowing manarporation	ing adders letter of surer; S= (ficer. If of summer. Continuer. Continuer. Continuer. Sally Sr	d: Secretary; D an officer/dire cirrently John nith is named	le: = Director; T :tor holds mor Doe is listed a	R= Tri e than s the F	lirector being removed and title, a usive; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO one title, list the first letter of each o PST and Mike Jones is listed as the b hould be noted as John Doe, PT as a	O = Chief ffice held.
Example: X Change	PT	John Doe	_					
-			_					
X Remove X Add	<u>v</u> <u>sv</u>	Mike Jor Sally Sm		•				
Type of Action (Check One)	Title	•	<u>Name</u>				Address	
1) Change	VP.		ACACIO), VALERIA		_	7625 NW 54 ST	
Add	-					,	MIAMI, FL 33166	·
X Remove		•		-			· · ·	
2) Change	VP		GUTLEF	REZ BRUNC	, ALBERTO		7382 NW 54 ST	· ;
X Add		 .			,	•	- MIAMI, FL 33166	
Remove 3)Change	· -			-				- - -
Add			٠.				:	_
Remove		٠,	· -		•			
4) Change	·			,	•	-		
Add					,	·		-
Remove		•	•				. ·	-
5)Change					·			<u>.</u> .
Add .						, •		<u>.</u>
Remove			-			٠.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
6) Change			. 1	·	·	_		-

To: +18506176380 Page: 5 of 6 2021-11-09 17:25:49 GMT 18155509948 From: JUAN ALBER

onal Articles, ei essury). (Be s	pecific)	•	• • • •		
			•	•	
				,	
					-
			•		
		·	*		
	 ,	· · · · · ·			
•					
				•	
	······································				
• .					
 			•	,	
<u></u>					
				• .	
e the amendme	nt if not contain	ed in the amo	ion of issued s endment itself	nares.	•
te N/A)		·			
		`		`	<u> </u>
					
					• .
					
					٠.
		·.			· .
	r un exchange,	the amendment if not contain	r un exchange, reclassification, or cancellate	r un exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued s	r un exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares,

The date of each amendment(s) adoption	11/02/2021	if other than th
date this document was signed.		
Effective date if applicable:		
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	• .
Note: If the date inserted in this block dedocument's effective date on the Department	oes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date ent of State's records.	will not be listed as th
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)	
The amendment(s) was/were adopted be action was not required.	by the incorporators, or board of directors without shareholder action	and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the shareholders was/were sufficient	by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(x) at for approval.	
The amendment(s) was/were approved must be separately provided for each	by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statemen voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):	
"The number of votes cast for th	c amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	
by		• • •
	(voting group)	
. 11/02/2021 Dated		
Signature &		· · · · ·
(By a director selected, by	or, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court ductary by that fiduciary)	
EST	EBAN JIMENEZ	
· ·	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	
PRI	SIDENT	, .
•	· (Fitle of person signing)	

EUGLIARY OF STATE

FILED